CAPITAL AREA GENEALOGICAL SOCIETY
P.O. Box 4502
Harrisburg, Pennsylvania 17111-0502
www.capitalareagenealoqgy.org

2008 Meeting Schedule

Date: Sunday, January 6, 2008

Time: 2:30 p.m.

Place: Christ Evangelical Lutheran Church, Linglestown, PA
Speaker: A Couple who walked across the U.S.

Topic: A Couple who walked across the U.S.

Date: Sunday, February 3, 2008

Time: 2:30 p.m.

Place: Christ Evangelical Lutheran Church, Linglestown, PA
Speaker: None

Topic: None

Date: Sunday, March 9, 2008

Time: 3:00 p.m.

Place: West Shore YMCA, 410 Fallowfield Road, Camp Hill, PA
Speaker: Nancy Eshelman, Columnist for The Patriot-News
Topic: Pieces of my Mind

Date: Sunday, April 13, 2008

Time: 2:30 p.m.

Place: Christ Evangelical Lutheran Church, Linglestown, PA
Speaker: Tony Orsini, Retired Teacher and Lecturer

Topic: Union Canal Slide Presentation

Date: Sunday, May 18, 2008
Time: 2:30 p.m.
Place: Christ Evangelical Lutheran Church, Linglestown, PA
Speaker: Stephen Runkle, 697-9698, sjrunkle@comcast.net
Consulting Engineer and Volunteer with the Susquehanna
River Basin Commission’s Public Information and
Outreach Program
Topic: The French and Indian War in the Susquehanna River Basin Region

Date: Saturday, June 14, 2008

Time: 2:30 p.m.

Place: Cumberland County Historical Society, Carlisle, PA

Speaker: None

Topic: Field Trip — Tour, research and lunch together in the Carlisle Area.


http://www.capitalareagenealogy.org/
mailto:sjrunkle@comcast.net

Everyone invited. Please note the field trip is being held on Saturday
instead of Sunday.

Date: Sunday, July 13, 2008

Time: 2:30 p.m.

Place: None

Speaker: None

Topic: No Meeting this month — on vacation

Date: Sunday, August 10, 2008

Time: 2:30 p.m.

Place: Christ Evangelical Lutheran Church, Linglestown, PA
Speaker: None

Topic: None

Date: Sunday, September 14, 2008

Time: 2:30 p.m.

Place: Christ Evangelical Lutheran Church, Linglestown, PA
Speaker: None

Topic: None

Date: Sunday, October 12, 2008

Time: 2:30 p.m.

Place: Christ Evangelical Lutheran Church, Linglestown, PA
Speaker: None

Topic: None

Date: Sunday, November 9, 2008

Time: 2:30 p.m.

Place: Christ Evangelical Lutheran Church, Linglestown, PA
Speaker: None

Topic: None

Date: Sunday, December 14, 2008

Time: 2:30 p.m.

Place: Christ Evangelical Lutheran Church, Linglestown, PA
Speaker: None

Topic: Annual Holiday Party






